BDS

FINAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN BDS COURSE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24, LUMHS JAMSHORO
DISTRICT - TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN - BDS - 03 SEATS
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BDS

Jiya Kumari

Pardeep

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

806 850

9.48235

Hyderabad 2023

950

950

34.54545

105695

2023

185

46.25

90.2778

BDS

Aliza

Muhammad Asif

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

795 850

9.35294

Hyderabad 2023

930

930

33.81818

102208

2023

179

44.75

87.92112

BDS

Zainab Mumtaz

Mir Mumtaz Ali
Talpur

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

822 850

9.67059

Hyderabad 2023

947

947

34.43636

103129

2023

175

43.75

87.85695

BDS

Zoha Bibi

Pir Badar Zaman
Shah

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

802 850

9.43529

Hyderabad 2023

936

936

34.03636

104190

2023

177

44.25

87.72165

BDS

Nimra

Rafique Ahmed

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

704 850

8.28235

Hyderabad

board 2023

1025

1025

37.27273

105263

2023

168

42

87.55508

BDS

Javeria Khalid

Khalid Hussain

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

674 850

7.92941

Hyderabad 2022

975

975

35.45455

109021

2023

174

43.5

86.88396

BDS

Misbah

Karim Bux

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

715 850

8.41176

Hyderabad 2021

1017

549

549

36.6

102425

2023

167

41.75

86.76176

BDS

Fiza

Ghulam Hyder

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

686 850

8.07059

Hyderabad 2023

1040

1040

37.81818

301083

2023

163

40.75

86.63877

BDS

Sumiaya

Khalid Hussain

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

796 850

9.36471

Hyderabad 2023

947

947

34.43636

100704

2023

171

42.75

86.55107

10

10

BDS

Sindhoo

Muhammad

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

744 850

8.75294

Hyderabad 2023

1065

1065

38.72727

105636

2023

156

39

86.48021

11

11

BDS

Aneeqa Fatima
Soomro

Muneer Ahmed
Soomro

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

822 850

9.67059

Hyderabad 2023

942

942

34.25455

107249

2023

170

42.5

86.42514

12

12

BDS

Ufaira

Muhammad
Imran

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

682 850

8.02353

Hyderabad 2023

1005

1005

36.54545

103860

2023

167

41.75

86.31898

13

13

BDS

Kashish Kumari

Bharat Kumar

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

802 850

9.43529

Hyderabad 2023

945

945

34.36364

110429

2023

170

42.5

86.29893

14

14

BDS

Hassan Akhtar

Saleem Akhtar

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

652 850

7.67059

Hyderabad 2022

975

975

35.45455

106817

2023

171

42.75

85.87514

15

15

BDS

Ghulam Mustafa

Mukhtiar Ahmed

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

690 850

8.11765

Hyderabad 2022

975

975

35.45455

104036

2023

169

42.25

85.8222

16

16

BDS

Rajab Ali

Muhammad Ali

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

773 850

9.09412

Hyderabad 2023

945

945

34.36364

105875

2023

169

42.25

85.70776

17

17

BDS

Rehman Gul

Gul Muhammad

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

607 850

7.14118

HYDERABAD | 2023

1060

1060

38.54545

107331

2023

160

40

85.68663

18

18

BDS

Komal Kumari

Jethanand

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

666 850

7.83529

Hyderabad 2023

1044

1044

37.96364

108212

2023

159

39.75

85.54893
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19

19

BDS

Atiga

Muhammad Afzal

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

613 850

7.21176

Hyderabad 2021

1042

562

562

37.46667

105123

2023

162

40.5

85.17843

20

20

BDS

Uzma Mariyam
Talpur

Meer Khalid
Talpur Urf Qaim
Khan

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

745 850

8.76471

Hyderabad 2023

945

945

34.36364

101851

2023

167

41.75

84.87835

21

21

BDS

Asadullah

Noor Ahmed

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

668 850

7.85882

Hyderabad 2023

1040

1040

37.81818

105054

2023

155

38.75

84.427

22

22

BDS

Anzila Fatima

Faiz Muhammad

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

806 850

9.48235

Hyderabad 2023

948

948

34.47273

107179

2023

161

40.25

84.20508

23

23

BDS

Savera Bibi

Rafagat Ali Khan

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

763 850

8.97647

Hyderabad 2023

945

945

34.36364

100387

2023

163

40.75

84.09011

24

24

BDS

Umm-E-Kalsoom

Ameer Ahmed

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

682 850

8.02353

Hyderabad 2021

1043

563

563

37.53333

109606

2023

154

38.5

84.05686

25

25

BDS

Kashaf Ul Nisa

Wali Muhammad

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

732 850

8.61176

Hyderabad 2023

1025

1025

37.27273

110823

2023

152

38

83.88449

26

26

BDS

Murk

Ramesh Kumar

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

806 850

9.48235

Hyderabad 2023

950

950

34.54545

103782

2023

159

39.75

83.7778

27

27

BDS

Abdul Rehman

Abbas Ali Khan

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

594 850

6.98824

Hyderabad 2023

1045

1045

38

100705

2023

155

38.75

83.73824

28

28

BDS

Dua E Zehra

Mehrab Khan

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

718 850

8.44706

HYDERABAD | 2023

1064

1064

38.69091

110360

2023

146

36.5

83.63797

29

29

BDS

Iraj Koonj

Mir Anzar Arif

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

724 850

8.51765

Hyderabad 2023

1040

1040

37.81818

110368

2023

149

37.25

83.58583

30

30

BDS

Mugadas Imtiaz

Muhammad
Imtiaz

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

708 850

8.32941

Hyderabad 2022

975

975

35.45455

300225

2023

159

39.75

83.53396

31

31

BDS

Sarim

Ghulam Mustafa

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

788 850

9.27059

Hyderabad 2023

947

947

34.43636

300640

2023

158

39.5

83.20695

32

32

BDS

Saima Irum Talpur

Meer Khalid
Talpur Urf Qaim
Khan

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

706 850

8.30588

Hyderabad 2023

944

944

34.32727

101821

2023

162

40.5

83.13315

33

33

BDS

Kunal

Haresh Kumar

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

570 850

6.70588

hyderabad 2023

1000

1000

36.36364

110118

2023

160

40

83.06952

34

34

BDS

Harsha

Tulsi Das

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

723 850

8.50588

Hyderabad 2021

1020

550

550

36.66667

100652

2023

151

37.75

82.92255

35

35

BDS

Abdul Hakeem

Abdul Fatah

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

703 850

8.27059

Hyderabad 2021

1033

557

557

37.13333

2757

2023

149

37.25

82.65392

36

36

BDS

Musafa Fatima

Mumtaz Al

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2021

745 850

8.76471

Hyderabad 2023

945

945

34.36364

103117

2023

158

39.5

82.62835

37

37

BDS

Laiba

Hussain

Female

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2019

667 850

7.84706

HYDERABAD | 2021

981

531

531

35.4

109399

2023

157

39.25

82.49706

38

38

BDS

Muhammad Yousif

Wazeer Ahmed

Male

TANDO
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

2020

706 850

8.30588

Hyderabad 2023

1040

1040

37.81818

100884

2023

145

36.25

82.37406
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TANDO
39 39 BDS Unza Fatima Khuda Dino Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 706 850| 8.30588 [Hyderabad 2023 1070 0 1070 38.90909| 107940 2023 139 34.75 81.96497
KHAN

TANDO
40 40 BDS Konain Sheeraz Ali Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 806 850| 9.48235 [Hydrabad 2023 947 0 947 34.43636| 302427 2023 152 38 81.91871
KHAN

TANDO
41 41 BDS Amber Muhammad Al Female |MUHAMMAD 2018 649 850 7.63529 [Hyderabad 2023 1030 0 1030 37.45455| 111667 2023 146 36.5 81.58984
KHAN

TANDO
42 42 BDS Vareesha Abdul Ghafoor Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 756 850| 8.89412 [Hyderabad 2023 947 0 947 34.43636| 101025 2023 153 38.25 81.58048
KHAN

TANDO
43 43 BDS Shafia Ali Ali Ahmed Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 690 850 8.11765 [Hyderabad 2022 924 0 924 33.6| 107340 2023 159 39.75 81.46765
KHAN

TANDO
44 44 BDS Dua Zulfigar Ali Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 821 850 9.65882 [Hydrabad 2023 922 0 922 33.52727| 103126 2023 153 38.25 81.43609
KHAN

TANDO
Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 648 850| 7.62353 [Hyderabad 2023 1020 0 1020 37.09091| 100544 2023 146 36.5 81.21444
KHAN

Syed Shujaat

45 45 BDS Iman Syed Hussain

TANDO
46 46 BDS Maryam Nadeem Akhtar [Female [MUHAMMAD 2021 739 850| 8.69412 [Hyderabad 2023 942 0 942 34.25455| 109701 2023 153 38.25 81.19867
KHAN

TANDO
47 47 BDS Kavita Dhaloo Mal Female |MUHAMMAD 2017 714 850 8.4 HYDERABAD | 2022 1025 0 1025 37.27273| 110842 2023 142 35.5 81.17273
KHAN

TANDO
48 48 BDS Vansha Munwar Lal Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 806 850 9.48235 [Hyderabad 2023 929 0 929 33.78182| 109291 2023 150 37.5 80.76417
KHAN

TANDO
49 49 BDS Rija Imdad Imdad Ali Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 821 850| 9.65882 [HYDERABAD | 2023 945 0 945 34.36364| 103744 2023 146 36.5 80.52246
KHAN

- TANDO
50 50 |[BDS  |umair Akhter Mir Muhammad 10 |MUHAMMAD 2021| 720 850| 8.47050 |Hyderabad | 2023 | 945 0 945 34.36364| 300413 | 2023 150 375 | 80.33423

Khan KHAN

TANDO
51 51 BDS Naila Ali Ahmed Sathio |Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 735 850| 8.64706 [Hyderabad 2023 943 0 943 34.29091| 102915 2023 149 37.25 80.18797
KHAN

TANDO
52 52 |gps |Muhammad Muhammad Male  |MUHAMMAD 2020| 592 850| 6.96471 |hyderabad 2022 | 960 0 960 34.90909| 300467 | 2023 150 375 79.3738
Haroon Saleem KHAN

TANDO
53 53 |BDS [Hoorain Shahnawaz Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 721 850| 8.48235 |hyderabad 2023 | 947 0 947 34.43636| 103483 | 2023 145 36.25 | 79.16871

Talpur KHAN

TANDO

Haji Jan Male  |MUHAMMAD 2018 545 gs0| 6.41176 |Hyderabad
Muhammad KHAN Sindh

54 54 BDS Muhammad Moosa 2021 977 573 573 38.2| 106835 2023 138 34.5 79.11176

TANDO
55 55 [BDS [Shoaib Z':lr;ir:qmad Male  |MUHAMMAD 2021| 708 850| 8.29412 |Hyderabad | 2023 | 946 0 946 34.4| 107605 | 2023 145 36.25 | 78.94412
KHAN

TANDO
56 56 BDS Hamava Muhammad Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 773 850| 9.09412 [hyderabad 2023 944 0 944 34.32727( 103544 2023 141 35.25 78.67139

Ajmal KHAN

TANDO
57 57 BDS Zumar Tahreem Mushtaq Ahmed |Female |MUHAMMAD 2020| 662 850| 7.78824 [Hyderabad 2022 945 0 945 34.36364( 300205 2023 145 36.25 78.40188
KHAN

TANDO
58 58 BDS Muhammad Junaid | Abdul Rehman Male MUHAMMAD 2021 772 850| 9.08235 [Hyderabad 2023 930 0 930 33.81818( 300199 2023 142 355 78.40053
KHAN
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TANDO
59 59 BDS Neeha Nadeem Ahmed [Female [MUHAMMAD 2020 666 850| 7.83529 [Hyderabad 2022 893 0 893 32.47273| 106842 2023 152 38 78.30802
KHAN

TANDO
60 60 BDS Jia Rani Suresh Kumar Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 680 850 8 Hyderabad 2023 1020 0 1020 37.09091| 107320 2023 132 33 78.09091
KHAN

TANDO
61 61 BDS Azhar Ghulam Mustafa |Male MUHAMMAD 2020| 572 850| 6.72941
KHAN

Hyderabad

board 2022 965 0 965 35.09091| 103847 2023 145 36.25 78.07032

TANDO
62 62 BDS Shabana Pir Bux Female |MUHAMMAD 2019 680 850 8 HYDERABAD | 2021 1017 549 549 36.6[ 107611 2023 132 33 77.6
KHAN

TANDO
Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 648 850| 7.62353 [Hyderabad 2022 965 0 965 35.09091| 101672 2023 139 34.75 77.46444
KHAN

Syed Athar

63 63 |BDS |Syeda Iraj Zehra Abbas

TANDO
64 64 |pps |Vuhammad Muhammad Male  |MUHAMMAD 2020| 648 850| 7.62353 |Hyderabad | 2023 | 980 0 980 35.63636| 105094 | 2023 136 34 77.25989
Hassan Umer KHAN

TANDO
65 65 BDS Pashmeena Ali Nawaz Wasan |Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 796 850 9.36471 [Hyderabad 2023 947 0 947 34.43636| 103024 2023 133 33.25 77.05107
KHAN

TANDO
66 66 BDS Shah Zaman Sher Zaman Male MUHAMMAD 2021 756 850| 8.89412 [Hyderabad 2023 945 0 945 34.36364| 300649 2023 135 33.75 77.00776
KHAN

TANDO
67 67 BDS Nameera Muhammad Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 666 850| 7.83529 [Hyderabad 2023 1025 0 1025 37.27273| 300369 2023 126 315 76.60802

Saleh KHAN

TANDO
68 68 BDS Asees Eiman Muhammad Female |MUHAMMAD 2020| 690 850| 8.11765 |[Islamabad 2022 896 0 896 32.58182( 105544 2023 143 35.75 76.44947

Akram KHAN

Faiz Un Nissa TANDO Hyderabad
69 69 BDS Parwez Ahmed |Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 812 850 9.55294 y !
Agsa KHAN Sindh

2023 945 0 945 34.36364 8628 2023 130 32.5 76.41658

TANDO
70 70 BDS Wasil Ahmed Jameel Ahmed  |Male MUHAMMAD 2019| 606 850 7.12941 [Hyderabad 2021 941 508 508 33.86667| 107483 2023 139 34.75 75.74608
KHAN

TANDO
71 71 |BDS ;":;‘;gmad Tahir Rasheed [Male  [MUHAMMAD 2021| 772 850| 9.08235 |Hyderabad | 2023 | 908 0 908 33.01818| 11979 | 2023 134 335 | 75.60053
KHAN

TANDO
72 72 BDS Kashmala Mushtag Ahmed [Female [MUHAMMAD 2021 796 850 9.36471 [Hyderabad 2023 899 0 899 32.69091( 300360 2023 133 33.25 75.30562
KHAN

TANDO
73 73 BDS Khair Un Nissa Aziz Ur Rehman |Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 802 850 9.43529 [Hyderabad 2023 945 0 945 34.36364| 104193 2023 126 315 75.29893
KHAN

TANDO
74 74 BDS Duaa Ghulam Fareed |Female [MUHAMMAD 2021 796 850 9.36471 [Hyderabad 2023 945 0 945 34.36364| 102107 2023 125 31.25 74.97835
KHAN

TANDO
75 75 BDS Dur E Kashaf Riaz Ahmed Female |MUHAMMAD 2020 658 850| 7.74118 [Hyderabad 2022 962 0 962 34.98182| 103542 2023 129 32.25 74.973
KHAN

Muhammad TANDO Hyderabad
76 76 BDS Rabia Hussain . Female |MUHAMMAD 2021 806 gs0| 9.48235 |
Hussain KHAN sindh

2023 908 0 908 33.01818( 107722 2023 129 32.25 74.75053

TANDO
7 77 BDS Muhammad Habib |Shamshad Ali Male MUHAMMAD 2020| 857 1100| 7.79091 |lIslamabad 2023 896 0 896 32.58182( 300024 2023 132 33 73.37273
KHAN

TANDO
78 78 BDS Ahmar Rafique zl:fri]:lr;mad Male MUHAMMAD 2021 772 850| 9.08235 [Hyderabad 2023 947 0 947 34.43636( 100257 2023 117 29.25 72.76871
KHAN
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BDS ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24
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g Marks_1 Marks_1 .
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TANDO
79 79 BDS Shumaila Moeez Female [MUHAMMAD 2021| 802 850| 9.43529 [Hyderabad 2023 921 0 921 33.49091| 108336 2023 118 29.5 72.4262
KHAN
TANDO
80 80 BDS Falak Peroz Khan Female [MUHAMMAD 2021| 1073 1100 9.75455 |Bahawalpur 2023 885 0 885 32.18182| 109294 2023 120 30 71.93637
KHAN
TANDO
81 81 BDS Aliza Riaz Ahmed Female [MUHAMMAD 2018| 620 850| 7.29412 |hyderabad 2020 914 0 914 33.23636| 112097 2023 119 29.75 70.28048
KHAN
TANDO
82 82 BDS Areesha Magbool Ahmed |Female |MUHAMMAD 2021| 806 850| 9.48235 [Hyderabad 2023 920 0 920 33.45455| 101190 2023 108 27 69.9369
KHAN
TANDO
83 83 BDS Shehzad Ahmed  [Abdul Majeed Male MUHAMMAD 2020| 588 850 6.91765 [Hyderabad 2022 905 0 905 32.90909( 105335 2023 102 25.5 65.32674
KHAN
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